Jaguar Kit Carson Invitational
Escondido

Race 5 - Frosh Boys - Black/Teal - 3 Mile
10/21/2022 - 3:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 P Poway 50 1:36:01 19113  6:25 2:30 1-2-4-25-26-47-52 1-2-4-21-22-38-40
2 ¥ San Pasqual 98 1:41:28 20:18 646 2:47 7-14-21-28-48-55-60 7-11-17-24-39-42-44
3 ‘}3‘0 Point Loma 104 1:4215 20:27 6:49 144 12-22-27-30-32-37-44 9-18-23-26-28-31-37
4 g Canyon Hills 109 14211 2027 649 3:35 6-15-17-33-64 6-12-14-29-48
5 17 1:4326 2042 6:54 154 18-23-24-34-40-41-43 15-19-20-30-33-34-36
6 130 1:44:08 20:50 6:57 4:23 5-16-19-62-70-94 5-13-16-46-50-56
7 133 1:44:51 20:59 7:00 3:14 11-13-31-54-63-68-77 8-10-27-41-47-49-53
8 175 1:52:17 2228 T7:30 8:34 3-39-42-71-91-92 3-32-35-51-54-55
9 W Hemet 222 1:59:.08 23:50 7:57 836 29-59-61-73-95 25-43-45-52-57
DNP @ Del Norte 1:21:11 2018 646 8-10-35-36 4 Runners
DNP @ Valley Center 1:34:13  23:34  7:52 20-74-83-89 4 Runners
Sweetwater 1:38:26  24:37 813 56-80-87-88 4 Runners
DNP . Rancho Bernardo 1:09:05 23:02 7:41 38-67-82 3 Runners
Chula Vista 1:11:.00 2340 754 9-86-90 3 Runners
DNP @ Vista 1:11:34  23:52  7:58 57-78-84 3 Runners
DNP ﬁ: Patrick Henry 1:14:38  24:53  8:18 49-58-96 3 Runners
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18
19
20
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24
25
26
27
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31
32
33
34
35
36

Drake Hoferer
Anthony Menolascino
Jaden Tawasha
Tanner Jackson
Wyatt Boesel
Miles Pike

Alex Schutz

Isaac Bradshaw
Isaac Noriega

Ben Owsley
Brandon Sun
Cooper Sotello
Ryan Cai

Antonio Angel
Simon Noonan
Eshan Shivakumar

Benjamin Bekkerman
Donner

Austin Cornelius
Derek Blejski

Malakas
Schlater-Julian

Charile Nosti
Edward McKelvey

Zechariah
Tate-Roach

Isley Bautista
Brayden Bithell
Adam Gregg
Nathan Lubsen
Benjamin Hersey
Dylan Fields

Benjamin
Rosenbaum

Desmond McGrattan
Will Groesbeck
Corbin Scott

Caleb Camarena
Aditya Desai

Trevor Huang
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Poway
Valhalla
Poway
Mt Carmel
Canyon Hills
San Pasqual
Del Norte
Chula Vista
Del Norte
Scripps Ranch
Point Loma
Scripps Ranch
San Pasqual
Canyon Hills
Mt Carmel
Canyon Hills

Otay Ranch
Mt Carmel
Valley Center

San Pasqual
Point Loma
Otay Ranch

Otay Ranch
Poway
Poway

Point Loma

San Pasqual
Hemet

Point Loma

Scripps Ranch
Point Loma
Canyon Hills
Otay Ranch
Del Norte
Del Norte

Individual
Time  Points
17:58.3 1
18:29.7 2
18298 3
18426 4
18498 5
19.038 6
19:.069 7
19:08.1
19:12.4
19:15.4
19:23.7
19:24.2
19:282 10
19:33.8 11
19:36.6 12
19:379 13
19419 14
19484 15
19:505 16
19:55.5
19:50.5 17
20:005 18
20:198 19
20211 20
20:226 21
20276 22
20:440 23
20:535 24
20573 25
20:58.2 26
21.073 27
21.078 28
21:094 29
21:134 30
21:17.0
21:30.3
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74

Leon Chen

Jack Focht

Evan Madsen
Gabriel Valdes
Kalani Patel

Dante Krizan
Nolen Cruz
Wesley Logan
Samuel Kirian
Nathaniel Goodness
Corbin Killough
Oscar Nunez

Gray lannuzzi
Giovanny Espinoza
John Anderson

Brandon Thai Van
Dat

Ariel Cohen
Raphael Sitapati
Albert Abella
Clarence Reasonda
Xavier Saad
Fabian Izaguirre
Christian Lopez
Logan Baiarrio
Case Edwards
Frankie Stingo
Edward Gergurich
James Connole
Gavin Johnson
Aaron Lemanski
Daniel Yip

Jace Johnson
Kellen Quinones
Alexander Le
Chris Slaiwa
Micah Valiere
Jesse Hall

Isaac Jones

Team
Point Loma
Rancho Bernardo
Valhalla
Otay Ranch
Otay Ranch
Valhalla
Otay Ranch
Point Loma
Point Loma
Point Loma
Poway
San Pasqual
Patrick Henry
Otay Ranch
Point Loma
Poway

Poway
Scripps Ranch
San Pasqual
Sweetwater
Vista
Patrick Henry
Hemet
San Pasqual
Hemet
Mt Carmel
Scripps Ranch
Canyon Hills
Otay Ranch
Otay Ranch
Rancho Bernardo
Scripps Ranch
San Pasqual
Mt Carmel
Valhalla
Point Loma
Hemet
Valley Center

Time  Points
21:389 31
21:39.8
21:406 32
211424 33
211428 34
211431 35
211459 36
21:466 37
21:50.3
21:52.9
21:534 38
21:53.7 39
21:54.8
21:55.4
21:59.4
22:08.7 40
22:10.2
22134 M
22:189 42
22:20.9
22:29.0
22:29.0
22292 43
22314 44
22:324 45
22:37.0 46
22:371.7 47
22:384 48
22:44.7
22:52.3
23:00.3
23.06.7 49
23:08.0
23120 50
23196 51
23:28.3
23:36.7 52
23:44.3
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Derick Calloway
Sebastian Stamat
Caleb Lee

Fabian Carrasco
Kai Ortega

Sol Lopez

Aaron Hoey
Christian Ochoa
Sergio Lucero-Avila
Habid Pefia

Evan Wright
Andres Alvarez
Bryant Rios

Juan Solis

Jesus Lucero-Avila
Joshua Lee
Sebastian Barraza
Todd Bartholome
lan Guizar
Cameron Gutierrez
Ayden Boe

Jordan Roberts
Khristian Abueg
Adam Fuentez
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Individual

Team
Otay Ranch
Poway
Scripps Ranch
Vista
Point Loma
Sweetwater
Poway
Rancho Bernardo
Valley Center
Vista
Point Loma
Chula Vista
Sweetwater
Sweetwater
Valley Center
Chula Vista
Valhalla
Valhalla
Scripps Ranch
Mt Carmel
Hemet
Patrick Henry
Otay Ranch
Otay Ranch

10/21/2022 - 3:45pm

Time
23:47.9
23:48.5
24:03.3
24:06.2
24:09.4
24:11.1
24:14.3
24:24.3
24:33.7
24:58.2
25:42.8
25:43.1
25:54.5
25:59.3
25:59.3
26:03.9
27:.03.7
27:04.5
27:36.4
27:50.1
29:32.4
30:14.0
34:16.1
40:20.9

Points

53

54
55

56
57

Results
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